PRODUCT

Segments 352

Console / High version / Slanted right + Concave left
+ Rectangle

MATERIALS AND COLOUR OPTIONS
Solid oiled oak

VERSIONS
Solid oiled oak 3520F-R59-WO01

MADE IN
Slovenia

ATELIER ARETI

1500

2000
500
5

Sizes in mm. Variations in colour and size are available for some collections, please contact Areti for more
details.

Our collections are hand made and made to order, small irregularities in shape or surface will occur, they
are inherent to the hand made process and should not be seen as flaws. For detailed information on any
products: contact@atelierareti.com



PRODUCT

Segments 352

Console / High version / House + Slanted right +
Concave left

MATERIALS AND COLOUR OPTIONS
Solid oiled oak

VERSIONS
Solid oiled oak 3520F-R60-WO01

MADE IN
Slovenia

ATELIER ARETI

1500

2000
500
5

Sizes in mm. Variations in colour and size are available for some collections, please contact Areti for more
details.

Our collections are hand made and made to order, small irregularities in shape or surface will occur, they
are inherent to the hand made process and should not be seen as flaws. For detailed information on any
products: contact@atelierareti.com



PRODUCT

Segments 352

Console / High version / House + Slanted right +
Square

MATERIALS AND COLOUR OPTIONS
Solid oiled oak

VERSIONS
Solid oiled oak 3520F-R61-WO01

MADE IN
Slovenia

ATELIER ARETI

1500 ‘

2000
500

ﬁLW

Sizes in mm. Variations in colour and size are available for some collections, please contact Areti for more
details.

Our collections are hand made and made to order, small irregularities in shape or surface will occur, they
are inherent to the hand made process and should not be seen as flaws. For detailed information on any
products: contact@atelierareti.com



PRODUCT

Segments 352

Console / High version / Round + Slanted right +
Square

MATERIALS AND COLOUR OPTIONS
Solid oiled oak

VERSIONS
Solid oiled oak 3520F-R62-WO01

MADE IN
Slovenia

ATELIER ARETI

1500

2000
0

500

Sizes in mm. Variations in colour and size are available for some collections, please contact Areti for more
details.

Our collections are hand made and made to order, small irregularities in shape or surface will occur, they
are inherent to the hand made process and should not be seen as flaws. For detailed information on any
products: contact@atelierareti.com



